Stationary Engines Boilers & Process HeatBiomass/Biogas
POWER MODULE75 Stand Alone
// Dimensions*:
Width: 72” [1829mm], Depth: 95” [2413mm], Height: 85” [2159mm]
// Weight: 5,700lbs. [2591kg]
// Customizable balance of plant
// Indoor or outdoor installation
POWER MODULE75 with Cooling Package
 //  Cooling package includes dry cooler and associated
piping/pumps**
* Renderings may not be exact representations of final product.
**Shown with optional skins package.
Oil & Gas, GeothermalStationary Engines Boilers & Process HeatBiomass/Biogas Flare Elimination
 POWER MODULE75 Specification Sheet
HEAT TO POWER APPLICATIONS
ElectraTherm generates electricity from various heat sources, including:
//  BITZER SEMI-HERMETIC
EXPANDER/GENERATOR
POWER MODULE75
ElectraTherm’s POWER MODULE75 produces fuel-free, emission-free power from various low-grade waste
heat sources using the Organic Rankine Cycle (ORC) along with the company’s patented technology and
BITZER semi-hermetic twin screw expander/generator combination. ElectraTherm’s patented ORC design
represents a dramatic change from radial or axial turbine technologies, providing a more cost efficient,
robust design with no shaft seal between the expander/generator combination, greatly
enhancing reliability. The POWER MODULE75 is an evolution of ElectraTherm’s POWER+ GENERATOR
series and the BITZER expander offers enhanced performance across the operating range with a maximum
output of 75kW.
POWER MODULE75 CONFIGURATIONS - Up to 75kWe
Gulf Coast Green Energy
Loy Sneary, CEO
(979) 240-3512